
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

07/07/2021

GMS SUMMER BUS # 1 PM 2021

LOCATIONTIME

1

LEAVE BUS TERMINAL11:51 am 1

GROTON MS (GMS)12:00 pm 2

BRANFORD AVE & SHENNECOSSETT RD @ CHURCH12:13 pm 3

BUDDINGTON RD & OLD BUDDINGTON RD (1ST)12:25 pm 4

1014 GUNGYWAMP RD12:28 pm 5

BRIAR HILL RD & GUNGYWAMP RD12:32 pm 6

1020 ROUTE 1212:36 pm 7

FLORIDA ST & OHIO AVE12:38 pm 8

MURPHYS DR & PLEASANT VALLEY RD N12:41 pm 9

PLEASEANT VALLEY SCHOOL12:46 pm 10

BUTTERNUT RD & HICKORY DR12:49 pm 11

RETURN TO BUS TERMINAL1:04 pm 12

GMS SUMMER BUS # 2 PM 2021

LOCATIONTIME

2

LEAVE BUS TERMINAL11:51 am 1

GROTON MS (GMS)12:00 pm 2

MERYL CT & RING DR12:03 pm 3

HARTFORD CT & MIDWAY OVAL (AT PARK)12:07 pm 4

A ST & HIGH ROCK RD12:15 pm 5

LORRAINE RD & POQUONNOCK RD12:17 pm 6

LONG HILL RD & WAYNE RD12:20 pm 7

LONG HILL RD & WINTHROP DR12:22 pm 8

KINGS HWY & BONNIE CIR12:25 pm 9

MARY MORRISSON SCHOOL12:29 pm 10

91 GREAT BROOK RD12:33 pm 11

FARGUAR PARK12:36 pm 12

378 HAZELNUT HILL RD12:44 pm 13

336 HAZELNUT HILL RD12:45 pm 14

RETURN TO BUS TERMINAL12:56 pm 15

GMS SUMMER BUS # 3 PM 2021

LOCATIONTIME

3

LEAVE BUS TERMINAL11:51 am 1

GROTON MS (GMS)12:00 pm 2

117 FLANDERS RD12:04 pm 3

595 NOANK LEDYARD RD12:10 pm 4

MYSTIC MEADOW LN & NOANK LEDYARD RD12:13 pm 5

CHELSEA WAY & DANIEL BROWN DR12:15 pm 6

LEMONT RD & NEW LONDON RD12:19 pm 7

LAURELWOOD RD & POQUONNOCK RD12:25 pm 8

1042 POQUONNOCK RD12:26 pm 9

MARINE SCIENCE MAGNET SCHOOL12:34 pm 10

EASTERN POINT RD & THREE ACRE RD12:37 pm 11

328/358 EASTERN POINT RD12:41 pm 12

WESTSIDE MIDDLE12:44 pm 13

50 MIRRA DR12:46 pm 14

96 RAINVILLE AVE12:48 pm 15

31 CHICAGO AVE12:50 pm 16

SACRED HEART SCHOOL12:52 pm 17

FLEMING CT & MITCHELL ST12:53 pm 18

MINER ST & SMITH ST12:55 pm 19

BROAD ST & MONUMENT ST12:56 pm 20

36 BROAD ST EXT12:57 pm 21

WASHINGTON PARK1:00 pm 22

360 MERIDIAN ST ( KINNESBROOK)1:01 pm 23

600 MERIDIAN ST EXT  (AT OFFICE)1:03 pm 24

RETURN TO BUS TERMINAL1:09 pm 25

GMS SUMMER BUS # 4 PM 2021

LOCATIONTIME

4

LEAVE BUS TERMINAL11:51 am 1

GROTON MS (GMS)12:00 pm 2

MAIN ST & WARD AVE AT PARK12:07 pm 3

SB BUTLER SCHOOL12:16 pm 4

GOLD STAR HWY & SHEWVILLE RD12:28 pm 5

PONS RD & PUMPKIN HILL RD12:32 pm 6

CHESEBOROUGH FARM RD & GOLD STAR HWY12:33 pm 7

GOLD STAR HWY & MEREDYTH HILL RD12:37 pm 8

81 LAMBTOWN RD12:38 pm 9

235 YETTER RD12:42 pm 10

98 & 142 GODFREY RD12:44 pm 11

ANN AVE & AVON PL12:46 pm 12

INDIGO ST & RUSSELL ST12:48 pm 13

435 HIGH ST @ TRAILER PARK MYSTIC12:53 pm 14

ALLYN ST & LIBRARY ST12:56 pm 15

RETURN TO BUS TERMINAL1:12 pm 16

Routefinder Pro 12.12 rl_tri000141.rptPage 1 of 1


